2/9/2016

Complaint
Number

Zone 1

2016-01192
2016-01193
2016-01198
2016-01200
2016-01206
2016-01207

2016-01210

Zone 2

2016-01186
2016-01188
2016-01189
2016-01194
2016-01195
2016-01199
2016-01201
2016-01202
2016-01203
2016-01204
2016-01208
2016-01209

2016-01211

Carnegie Police Department

Complaint List by Area/Locality

Location Dispatched

Highland Ave
Washington Avenue
Cathedral Court
Fifth Avenue Rear
Cathedral Court
Arch @ Bell

Chartiers @ Glass

Cantley's Bar
Washington/California Ave
Carnegie Towers
Chestnut Street
Governers Lane
Third Avenue
Capitol Drive
Borough Lot #10
Diamond Alley
Forest Avenue
Capitol Dr
Carnegie Park

Chestnut Street

Date
Received

02/06/16

02/06/16

How
Received

Radio Dispatch
Radio Dispatch
Radio Dispatch
Radio Dispatch
On-View
On-View

On-View

Radio Dispatch
Radio Dispatch
Radio Dispatch
On-View
Radio Dispatch
Radio Dispatch
Chief's Orders
Radio Dispatch
Radio Dispatch
Radio Dispatch
Chief's Orders
On-View

Chief's Orders

Complaint
Type

Ambulance Call
Domestic N/A
PFA Service
Lock-Out Build
PFA Service
Traffic Target

Traffic Stop

Assault
Hazard
Towers Patrol
Foot Patrol
Susp Activity
Patrol Service
Towers Patrol
Accident N/R
Drug Offense
Assist
Towers Patrol
Patrol Service

Patrol Service
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How
Handled

Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed

Citation Issued

Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed

Task Completed
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2/9/2016

Complaint
Number

2016-01212
2016-01213
2016-01214
2016-01215
2016-01216
2016-01217
2016-01218
2016-01221
2016-01222

2016-01228

Carnegie Police Department

Complaint List by Area/Locality

Location Dispatched

Academy @ Chestnut
Washington Avenue
Washington @ California
East Main St @ Chestnut S
Third Ave

West Main

Carnegie Towers

Carnegie Towers
Washington Ave

Carnegie Towers

Date
Received

How
Received

On-View
Radio Dispatch
Radio Dispatch
On-View
On-View
On-View
On-View
Radio Dispatch
Radio Dispatch

On-View

Complaint
Type

Traffic Stop
Traffic Complai
Hazard

Traffic Target
Follow-up Inves
Traffic Target
Towers Patrol
Susp Activity
Ord Complaint

Towers Patrol

Page -1 of 1

How
Handled

Verbal Warning
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Verbal Warning

Task Completed
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