Complaint List by Area/Locality

Complaint Number	Location Dispatched	Date Received	How Received	Complaint Type	How Handled
Zone 1					
2016-01192	Highland Ave	02/06/16	Radio Dispatch	Ambulance Call	Task Completed
2016-01193	Washington Avenue		Radio Dispatch	Domestic N/A	Task Completed
2016-01198	Cathedral Court		Radio Dispatch	PFA Service	Task Completed
2016-01200	Fifth Avenue Rear		Radio Dispatch	Lock-Out Build	Task Completed
2016-01206	Cathedral Court		On-View	PFA Service	Task Completed
2016-01207	Arch @ Bell		On-View	Traffic Target	Task Completed
2016-01210	Chartiers @ Glass		On-View	Traffic Stop	Citation Issued
Zone 2					
2016-01186	Cantley's Bar	02/06/16	Radio Dispatch	Assault	Task Completed
2016-01188	Washington/California Ave		Radio Dispatch	Hazard	Task Completed
2016-01189	Carnegie Towers		Radio Dispatch	Towers Patrol	Task Completed
2016-01194	Chestnut Street		On-View	Foot Patrol	Task Completed
2016-01195	Governers Lane		Radio Dispatch	Susp Activity	Task Completed
2016-01199	Third Avenue		Radio Dispatch	Patrol Service	Task Completed
2016-01201	Capitol Drive		Chief's Orders	Towers Patrol	Task Completed
2016-01202	Borough Lot #10		Radio Dispatch	Accident N/R	Task Completed
2016-01203	Diamond Alley		Radio Dispatch	Drug Offense	Task Completed
2016-01204	Forest Avenue		Radio Dispatch	Assist	Task Completed
2016-01208	Capitol Dr		Chief's Orders	Towers Patrol	Task Completed
2016-01209	Carnegie Park		On-View	Patrol Service	Task Completed
2016-01211	Chestnut Street		Chief's Orders	Patrol Service	Task Completed

Complaint List by Area/Locality

Complaint Number	Location Dispatched	Date Received	How Received	Complaint Type	How Handled
2016-01212	Academy @ Chestnut		On-View	Traffic Stop	Verbal Warning
2016-01213	Washington Avenue		Radio Dispatch	Traffic Complai	Task Completed
2016-01214	Washington @ California		Radio Dispatch	Hazard	Task Completed
2016-01215	East Main St @ Chestnut S		On-View	Traffic Target	Task Completed
2016-01216	Third Ave		On-View	Follow-up Inves	Task Completed
2016-01217	West Main		On-View	Traffic Target	Task Completed
2016-01218	Carnegie Towers		On-View	Towers Patrol	Task Completed
2016-01221	Carnegie Towers		Radio Dispatch	Susp Activity	Task Completed
2016-01222	Washington Ave		Radio Dispatch	Ord Complaint	Verbal Warning
2016-01228	Carnegie Towers		On-View	Towers Patrol	Task Completed